
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

vom Verein 
 

belegte in der Altersklasse 
 

den 
 

Gesamtzeit: 

 
 Schwimmen 500m: 
 
 

 Radfahren 25 km: 
 
 

 Laufen 5 km: 
 

 
Salzgitter, den 28. August 2016 

Sven Henneke
sportTREND Ultralauf- und Triathlonteam

6. Platz

AK4 - TM35

01:15:56

00:10:19

00:41:52

00:23:44


